Number of shares  Transaction price

purchased (per share) Market Time of transaction
265 160.75 XLON 07:01:51
275 160.75 XLON 07:01:51
287 160.75 XLON 07:01:51
294 160.75 XLON 07:01:51
173 160.80 XLON 07:04:15
175 160.80 XLON 07:04:15
177 160.80 XLON 07:04:15
181 160.80 XLON 07:04:15
325 160.85 XLON 07:04:15
9,973 160.85 XLON 07:04:15
509 160.75 XLON 07:08:36
18,631 160.75 XLON 07:08:36
40 160.85 XLON 07:09:29
129 161.10 XLON 07:14:09
164 161.25 XLON 07:14:09
1,887 161.25 XLON 07:14:09
7,119 161.15 XLON 07:14:09
9,495 161.15 XLON 07:14:09
2,355 161.05 XLON 07:14:15
3,297 161.05 XLON 07:14:15
13,457 161.05 XLON 07:14:15
207 161.30 XLON 07:20:53
577 161.20 XLON 07:21:11
38 161.20 XLON 07:21:29
8,602 161.20 XLON 07:21:29
2,682 161.10 XLON 07:22:27
4,701 161.10 XLON 07:22:28
566 161.10 XLON 07:22:34
129 161.05 XLON 07:23:36
131 161.00 XLON 07:23:42
146 161.00 XLON 07:23:42
182 161.00 XLON 07:23:42
293 161.00 XLON 07:23:42
2,664 161.00 XLON 07:23:42
27 160.90 XLON 07:24:23
45 160.90 XLON 07:24:23
141 160.95 XLON 07:24:23
3,550 160.95 XLON 07:24:23
5,443 160.95 XLON 07:24:23
23 160.65 XLON 07:25:01
26 160.75 XLON 07:25:01
47 160.80 XLON 07:25:01
132 160.75 XLON 07:25:01

138 160.85 XLON 07:25:01



2,086
3,382
27
54
31
13
43
1,437
28

34
49
489
24

25
1,423
1,419
17

23

27

29
1,429
624
26

42
810
25

36

39

39
307
1,481
1,951
36
2,383
42

25
3,399

22

24
235
2,476
253
23

26

27

160.80
160.65
160.55
160.55
160.40
160.30
160.30
160.35
160.25
160.10
160.10
160.10
160.10
160.05
160.05
160.05
159.90
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.55
159.50
159.45
159.55
159.45
159.55
159.45
159.30
159.30
159.35
159.50
159.50
159.40
159.40
159.45
159.40
159.40
159.40
159.30
159.35
159.30

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

07:25:01
07:25:01
07:25:19
07:25:19
07:25:25
07:25:33
07:25:33
07:25:33
07:25:38
07:26:11
07:26:11
07:26:11
07:26:11
07:28:04
07:28:04
07:28:04
07:29:18
07:30:05
07:30:05
07:30:05
07:30:05
07:30:11
07:33:38
07:36:05
07:36:05
07:36:05
07:37:18
07:37:18
07:37:18
07:37:18
07:37:18
07:37:18
07:37:25
07:38:10
07:38:10
07:40:01
07:49:25
07:49:25
07:52:06
07:52:06
07:52:06
07:52:06
07:52:06
07:54:47
08:00:59
08:00:59
08:00:59



27

30
44
779
22

39

29

42

51
2,502
6,687
37

53

53

65

24
117
142
149
169
32
7,082
35

40
133
136
4,144
23

23

31

33

82

84

93
108
2,071
2,312
3,333
3,517
11,517
255
560
37

38
3,629
6,804
22

159.30
159.35
159.35
159.40
159.45
159.45
159.55
159.50
159.50
159.55
159.45
159.40
159.40
159.40
159.40
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.80
159.80
159.75
159.70
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.60
159.60
159.45
159.45
159.50
159.50
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.40
159.60
159.50
159.40
159.40
159.45
159.45
159.40
159.40
159.35

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:00:59
08:00:59
08:00:59
08:00:59
08:02:13
08:02:13
08:12:46
08:12:46
08:12:46
08:12:46
08:12:46
08:17:17
08:17:17
08:17:17
08:17:17
08:29:54
08:29:54
08:29:54
08:47:19
08:47:19
08:47:38
08:47:38
08:49:23
08:49:23
08:49:23
08:49:23
08:49:23
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:24
08:49:25
08:49:25
08:51:10
08:51:10
08:54:00
08:54:00
08:54:07



25
7,949
32

40

30

32

39
47
594
2,766
9,126
41
44
42

80

25

27

38
44

53

67

67
125
3,160
5,838
28

42

54
8,354
22

31

37

37
2,861
31
3,303
32

36

31

70
4,339
22
3,650
48
121
2,957
45

159.35
159.35
159.30
159.30
159.20
159.25
159.20
159.25
159.15
159.15
159.25
160.05
160.15
160.10
160.10
160.05
159.95
159.90
160.05
159.90
159.95
159.95
159.95
160.05
159.95
159.85
159.85
159.80
159.85
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.55
159.55
159.50
159.50
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.70
160.10
160.40
160.40
160.30
160.25

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

08:54:07
08:54:07
08:56:00
08:56:00
08:56:26
08:56:26
08:56:26
08:56:26
08:56:26
08:56:26
08:56:26
09:02:30
09:07:35
09:07:56
09:07:56
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:57
09:07:58
09:07:58
09:07:58
09:07:58
09:10:26
09:10:26
09:10:26
09:10:26
09:10:26
09:11:11
09:11:11
09:11:15
09:11:15
09:33:09
09:33:09
09:33:09
09:33:59
09:47:47
09:48:35
09:48:35
09:49:26
09:52:16



78
154
161
6,666
138
130
137
143
137
144
138
55

60

86
17,975
32
9,858
42
138
139
70
101
158
9,621
136
50

88
134
150
1,498
148
9,891
82

92

94
139
9,600
9,838
46

63

88

93
9,085
27

58
9,325
28

160.25
160.25
160.25
160.25
160.25
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.25
160.25
160.20
160.15
160.15
160.15
160.15
160.10
160.10
160.25
160.25
160.25
160.15
160.15
160.20
160.20
160.15
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.10
160.10
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.95
159.95
159.95
159.90

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

09:52:16
09:52:16
09:52:16
09:52:16
09:58:55
10:09:38
10:09:38
10:09:38
10:17:54
10:17:54
10:18:40
10:21:17
10:21:17
10:21:17
10:21:17
10:21:19
10:21:19
10:30:12
10:30:12
10:30:12
10:30:20
10:30:20
10:30:20
10:30:20
10:31:30
10:42:35
10:42:35
10:42:35
10:42:35
10:42:35
10:45:01
10:45:01
10:46:55
10:46:55
10:46:55
10:46:55
10:46:55
10:46:55
10:48:00
10:48:00
10:48:00
10:48:00
10:48:00
10:48:10
10:48:10
10:48:10
10:50:09



30

71
1,084
22

25

26

48

50

47

56

56
15,301
34

35

38

43

54

62

69
6,235
30

28

41

51
2,514
41

49

54

57

58
3,579
3,977
24
124
134
152
18
106
150
182
185
21

70

92

97
1,161
1,200

159.85
159.85
159.85
159.95
159.95
159.95
160.00
159.90
159.85
159.85
159.85
159.85
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.90
159.90
159.90
159.90
159.90
160.10
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.00
159.95
159.95
159.95
159.95
159.95
159.95
160.05
160.05
160.30
160.30
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.75
160.75
160.70
160.70
160.85
160.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

10:50:09
10:50:09
10:50:09
10:55:00
10:55:00
10:55:00
10:55:00
10:55:00
10:58:31
10:58:31
10:58:31
10:58:31
11:00:34
11:00:34
11:00:34
11:03:45
11:03:45
11:03:45
11:03:45
11:03:45
11:10:03
11:10:41
11:10:41
11:10:41
11:10:41
11:11:59
11:15:55
11:15:55
11:15:55
11:15:55
11:15:55
11:15:55
11:27:26
11:27:26
11:34:18
11:34:18
11:39:52
11:39:52
11:39:52
11:39:52
11:39:52
11:45:55
11:45:55
11:47:26
11:47:26
11:54:28
11:54:28



894
861
504
1,800
3,500
7,136
15,447
100
172
188
202
223
7,703
154
157
160
5,681
105
139
140
147
147
2,520
2,673
180
191
5,599
64
125
4,428
139
141
2,000
2,369
9,396
81
8,326
10,732
77

84
564
8,455
10,303
72

87
249
22

160.85
160.85
160.85
160.90
160.90
160.90
160.90
160.85
160.85
160.85
160.85
160.85
160.85
161.05
161.05
161.05
161.00
160.90
160.90
160.90
160.90
160.95
161.05
161.05
161.10
161.10
161.10
161.25
161.25
161.25
161.15
161.20
161.20
161.20
161.25
161.10
161.10
161.10
161.05
161.00
161.00
161.00
161.00
160.95
160.95
160.95
160.85

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

11:57:01
11:57:03
11:57:16
11:59:07
11:59:07
11:59:07
11:59:07
11:59:45
11:59:45
11:59:45
11:59:45
11:59:45
11:59:45
12:05:17
12:05:17
12:05:17
12:05:17
12:05:45
12:05:45
12:05:45
12:05:45
12:09:29
12:14:52
12:14:52
12:21:10
12:21:10
12:21:10
12:25:40
12:25:40
12:25:40
12:27:00
12:27:00
12:27:00
12:27:00
12:27:00
12:27:03
12:27:03
12:27:03
12:29:46
12:29:46
12:29:46
12:29:46
12:29:46
12:32:14
12:32:14
12:32:14
12:32:25



30

35

45
106
172
3,568
42

57

57

82
3,623
458
1,767
76
1,947
31

42
825

42

49

51

40

41

48

69
3,869
4,654
38

53

59

61
5,663
25

26

30
2,286
48
879
32

36

46
2,561
25

35

37
1,459

160.90
160.90
160.85
160.85
160.90
160.90
160.80
160.75
160.75
160.75
160.80
160.70
160.70
160.65
160.65
160.65
160.65
160.65
160.60
160.60
160.60
160.60
160.55
160.50
160.55
160.50
160.50
160.55
160.40
160.40
160.45
160.40
160.40
160.30
160.30
160.30
160.30
160.25
160.20
160.15
160.15
160.15
160.20
160.10
160.10
160.10
160.10

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:32:25
12:32:25
12:32:25
12:32:25
12:32:25
12:32:25
12:38:53
12:38:53
12:38:53
12:38:53
12:38:53
12:39:16
12:39:16
12:39:43
12:39:43
12:41:49
12:41:49
12:41:49
12:42:59
12:42:59
12:42:59
12:42:59
12:43:43
12:43:43
12:43:43
12:43:43
12:43:43
12:43:43
12:43:59
12:43:59
12:43:59
12:43:59
12:43:59
12:46:03
12:46:03
12:46:03
12:46:03
12:46:20
12:46:20
12:46:21
12:46:21
12:46:21
12:46:21
12:47:44
12:47:44
12:47:44
12:47:44



43
131
144
146
148
5,279
125
130
135
144
1,944
4,754
147
135
153
158
160
4,371
6,233
6,908
12,328
160
136
136
141
143
9,430
50
138
11,691
34

41

58

62

64

68

73

90
105
2,825
3,289
16,279
923
1,992
25

29

32

160.05
160.45
160.45
160.45
160.45
160.40
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.50
160.55
160.75
160.75
160.70
160.70
160.70
160.70
160.65
160.60
160.60
160.60
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.55
160.50
160.50
160.50
160.45
160.35
160.35
160.45
160.40
160.40
160.40
160.35
160.35
160.45
160.40
160.40
160.40
160.40
160.30
160.30
160.30

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

12:49:00
13:08:19
13:08:19
13:08:19
13:08:19
13:08:55
13:13:55
13:13:55
13:13:55
13:13:55
13:13:55
13:13:55
13:29:10
13:30:38
13:31:03
13:31:03
13:31:03
13:31:03
13:31:17
13:31:44
13:31:44
13:32:30
13:33:00
13:33:00
13:33:00
13:33:00
13:33:00
13:33:07
13:33:07
13:33:07
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:33:11
13:36:35
13:36:35
13:37:07
13:37:07
13:37:07



37
2,717
29

62

94
102
7,143
30

36
40
47

53

58

60

63
2,700
41

56

61

76
4,526
28

30
34
37
2,841
3,586
3,256
85
126
33

37
47
105
5,531
22

40
48
134
154
6,452
11,552
60

78

58

59
8,458

160.30
160.30
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.20
160.15
160.10
160.05
160.05
160.15
160.15
160.05
160.15
160.05
159.95
159.90
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.85
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.85
159.75
159.80
159.75
159.85
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.60
159.60
159.65
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.55
159.55
159.50
159.50
159.50

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:37:07
13:37:07
13:39:18
13:39:18
13:39:18
13:39:18
13:39:18
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:42
13:39:48
13:39:48
13:39:48
13:39:48
13:39:48
13:40:19
13:40:19
13:40:19
13:40:19
13:40:19
13:43:41
13:48:13
13:50:16
13:50:56
13:51:00
13:51:00
13:51:00
13:51:00
13:51:00
13:53:01
13:53:01
13:53:01
13:53:01
13:53:01
13:53:01
13:53:01
13:54:01
13:54:01
13:54:41
13:54:41
13:54:41



132

22
3,306

45
123
145
160
173
165
173
173
6,973
1,323
1,425
221
362
143
146
1,574
57,772
133
255
114
237
244
6,226
66
140
158
5,441
226
230
5,435
128
47

55

58
11,035
40

68

87

94
123
125
142

159.45
159.40
159.40
159.40
159.45
159.45
159.55
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.90
159.90
159.90
159.90
160.00
160.00
159.95
159.95
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.90
159.85
159.85
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.80
159.65
159.70
159.65
159.70
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.75
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.60
159.60

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

13:54:44
13:56:26
13:56:26
13:56:26
13:57:36
13:57:50
13:59:34
14:02:41
14:02:41
14:02:41
14.07:17
14:07:17
14:.07:17
14.07:17
14:11:44
14:11:44
14:13:13
14:13:13
14:13:20
14:13:20
14:13:20
14:13:20
14:13:37
14:13:37
14:14:27
14:14:27
14:14:27
14:14:27
14:14:56
14:14:56
14:14:56
14:14:56
14:16:48
14:16:48
14:16:48
14:21:35
14:21:46
14:21:46
14:21:46
14:21:46
14:22:57
14:22:57
14:22:57
14:22:57
14:25:37
14:25:45
14:26:25



2,293
5,912
3,184
130
183
5,215
95
139
3,300
95
131
134
163
5,386
40

97

32
768
800
800
1,000
3,000

39

9%
798
129
3,372
5,818
1,714
137
157
1,948
5,649
199
148
7,424
125
147
5,103
127
144
188
246
894
7,199
153

159.65
159.65
159.70
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.65
159.65
159.70
159.70
159.65
159.60
159.60
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.75
159.75
159.90
160.00
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
159.95

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:28:10
14:28:18
14:28:31
14:30:15
14:30:15
14:30:15
14:32:53
14:32:53
14:32:53
14:34:25
14:34:25
14:34:25
14:34:25
14:34:25
14:35:12
14:35:12
14:36:03
14:36:03
14:36:03
14:36:03
14:36:03
14:36:03
14:36:06
14:36:06
14:36:06
14:36:06
14:38:18
14:38:18
14:40:10
14:42:23
14:42:46
14:42:46
14:42:46
14:42:46
14:43:20
14:45:03
14:45:03
14:46:08
14:46:08
14:46:08
14:50:44
14:50:44
14:50:44
14:50:44
14:50:44
14:50:44
14:51:28



193
132
246
13,950
142
142
1,695
130
133
206
3,789
10,419
35

80
195
60
111
328
23,585
137
160
161
181
3,043
67

72
134
142
6,597
137
7,013
2,274
2,644
186
235
253
265
3,698
5,210
8,062
127
179
195
209
12,840
112
120

159.95
159.95
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.90
159.90
159.85
159.85
159.85
159.85
159.85
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.95
159.95
159.95
160.10
160.10
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.05
160.00
160.10
160.15
160.15
160.25
160.25
160.25
160.25
160.20
160.15
160.25
160.10
160.10
160.10
160.10
160.10
160.00
160.00

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

14:51:28
14:53:27
14:53:52
14:53:52
14:54:38
14:54:49
14:54:49
14:54:50
14:54:50
14:54:50
14:54:50
14:54:51
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:03
14:55:03
14:55:03
14:56:06
15:00:39
15:01:52
15:01:52
15:03:05
15:03:05
15:05:55
15:05:55
15:05:55
15:05:55
15:05:55
15:06:34
15:10:12
15:10:38
15:10:38
15:14:27
15:14:27
15:14:27
15:14:27
15:14:27
15:14:27
15:14:27
15:15:47
15:15:47
15:15:47
15:15:47
15:15:47
15:15:55
15:15:55



154
176
6,644
25

29

35

41

83
102
4,875
7,349
18,968
49

65

69
14,095
868
1,448
136
141
58

60
126
127
247
3,879
50
152
86

86
8,407
35

45

52

60
6,192
67

74

97
153
7,684
34

11

26

27

46
229

160.00
160.00
160.00
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.95
159.90
159.95
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.75
159.75
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.90
160.00
159.90
159.90
159.90
159.95
159.95
159.85
159.85
159.80
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.65
159.65
159.60
159.55
159.55
159.55

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:15:55
15:15:55
15:15:55
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:28
15:16:40
15:16:40
15:16:40
15:16:40
15:16:41
15:16:41
15:20:32
15:20:32
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:21:10
15:21:40
15:21:40
15:22:03
15:22:03
15:22:10
15:22:46
15:22:46
15:22:46
15:22:46
15:22:46
15:22:50
15:22:50
15:22:50
15:22:50
15:22:50
15:22:54
15:22:55
15:24:32
15:24:34
15:24:34
15:24:34



5,000
67

68
456
4,264
117
132
134
8,914
102
34

37

49
2,228
3,768
113
76

72

75

9%
7,605
294
985
1,003
1,673
2,000
2,100
6,731

20
32
74
83
90
15
26
36
57
75

20
31
35
69
639
861
863

159.55
159.50
159.50
159.50
159.50
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.50
159.45
159.45
159.45
159.45
159.45
159.55
159.65
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.55
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.65
159.70
159.70
159.75
159.75
159.70
159.70
159.70
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75
159.75

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:24:34
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:24:50
15:26:30
15:26:30
15:26:30
15:26:30
15:26:47
15:27:02
15:27:02
15:27:02
15:27:02
15:27:02
15:27:22
15:28:24
15:28:49
15:28:49
15:28:49
15:28:49
15:29:14
15:29:14
15:29:14
15:29:14
15:29:14
15:29:14
15:29:26
15:29:35
15:29:35
15:29:37
15:29:42
15:29:42
15:29:42
15:29:47
15:29:47
15:29:47
15:29:47
15:29:47
15:29:48
15:29:48
15:29:48
15:29:48
15:29:48
15:29:49
15:29:49
15:29:49



77
88
28
70
73
15,104

159.80
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.80
159.75

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

15:29:55
15:29:55
15:29:56
15:29:56
15:29:56
15:29:56



